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通し番号 SH-1 SH-2 SH-3 SH-4 SH-5

日付

単語 wait cook talk speak meet

発音

意味

意味2

Question

Answer

 Can you cook any food?

1

2

3

7

8

10

9

4

5

6



通し番号 SH-6 SH-7 SH-8 SH-9 SH-10

日付

単語 ask enjoy wait eat talk

発音

意味

意味2

Question

Answer

 Wjat kind of sports do you enjoy?

7

8

10

9

4

5

6

1

2

3



通し番号 SH-11 SH-12 SH-13 SH-14 SH-15

日付

単語 speak meet mean buy travel

発音

意味

意味2

Question

Answer

 Do you speak English well?

7

8

10

9

4

5

6

1

2

3



通し番号 SH-16 SH-17 SH-18 SH-19 SH-20

日付

単語 build close stay move plan

発音

意味

意味2

Question

Answer

 Will you close the door?

7

8

10

9

4

5

6

1

2

3



通し番号 SH-21 SH-22 SH-23 SH-24 SH-25

日付

単語 write listen happen lose stand

発音

意味

意味2

Question

Answer

 Do you like to listen to the music?

7

8

10

9

4

5

6

1

2

3
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